
1 - 2         MULLER, Marie

3 - 4 ALLAG, Yamina Sara THOENY, Nadine0 1 5:00

1 - 3         ALLAG, Yamina Sara

2 - 4 MULLER, Marie THOENY, Nadine100 0 1:50

1 - 4         THOENY, Nadine

2 - 3 MULLER, Marie ALLAG, Yamina Sara100 0 2:52

 
GSSE 2013 LuxembourgGSSE 2013 LuxembourgGSSE 2013 LuxembourgGSSE 2013 Luxembourg

Tuesday, 28 May 2013

Weight category: Women -52 kg

Name Na�on Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

MULLER, Marie LUX

ALLAG, Yamina Sara MON

THOENY, Nadine LIE

0 0  4

2 200  1

0 0  3

1 1  2

0

 1

 100

0

 100

0

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

MULLER, Marie LUX

THOENY, Nadine LIE

ALLAG, Yamina Sara MON


